## Queen Esther Estates Lot Owners Association - Registration of Change in Membership -

Upon a change in name(s) of the holders of a deed to a lot(s) subject to the QUEEN ESTHER ESTATES LOT OWNERS ASSOCIATION, the following must be executed at the closing of such transaction and the current holders of the deed shall record this registration within 10 days with the Secretary of QUEEN ESTHER ESTATES LOT OWNERS ASSOCIATION.

I (We) do register with the Secretary our address for purposes of notices and other communications from the QUEEN ESTHER ESTATES LOT OWNERS ASSOCIATION as

(Name and mailing address) and being a member(s) of the QUEEN ESTHER ESTATES LOT OWNERS ASSOCIATION		
and the owner(s)/co-owner(s) of Lot Number	r(s)	,
	. ,-	(Address of property, if no Lot Number(s) is assigned)
a total of Lot(s), loo Bradford County, Pennsylvania, hereby regis	cate ster	d in Queen Esther Estates in Athens Township, this change in holders of the deed for the above
lot(s), as took place on		, recording the
(Date of t	ransa	action)
previous holders of the Deed as:		
(Printed name)		(Printed name)
(Printed name)		(Printed name)
(Printed name)		(Printed name)
AND		(i milea name)
the current holders of the Deed as:		
(Printed name)		(Printed name)
(Printed name)		(Printed name)
(Printed name)		(Printed name)
Signed by a D current holder of the deed	<u>or</u>	□ their attorney in fact,
(Signature)	_	(Printed name) (Date)

Form 20110701